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

Parking @ front or underground, Off of south Fraser way, near shopping & highway 

d3c3efe126d9342981fdb909ecdb5cc8@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:5feda1a252203e87b32efd121acef5b5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:52a5b0d3abb53908856a52e46d47acc5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c384aab1e6983dde804f948e9a698cb9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d3c3efe126d9342981fdb909ecdb5cc8@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

6   

   

$1,550 / 1br - 900ft2 - FORREST TERRACE APARTMENTS (34313 FORREST 
TERRACE ABBOTSFORD) 
ABBOTSFORD'S BEST KEPT SECRET, CLEAN QUIET PARK LIKE SETTING, Adult only community, 1 bdrm and 2 

bdrms available. f/s/dw/ w/d hook ups, in bldg. laundry also, parking extra, clean quiet units, 12 month lease, 

pets negotiable, NO MOVE FEES, 1 BDRM- $1550, 2 bdrms $1650, End units- when available $1850, call for a 

showing, Cathy- (604) 853-0549 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Apartment (Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom Corner Unit, call Tuesday To Saturday , between 9:00am to 4:30pm only 

604 - 768 – 8608....No Text,,,,No Email, Great location: 5 minutes to highway 1, University of FV and Hospital 

When you view the suite, you'll be surprised how quiet this Crime-Free Multi-Housing Certified building is. 

Stretch out and enjoy the space in this large suite. Lots of room for your furniture and you'll have ample 

storage to keep the suite tidy.• New lighting throughout• New window coverings• Full repaint of walls and 

ceilings, on-site laundry facilities where a load of laundry can be washed or dried for a $2 per load! Rent 

includes heat and hot water. Common area laundry room. Parking available. No Smoking and or Vaping of any 

kind... No Drugs of any kind... (604) 768-8608 

$1,675 / 1br - 538ft2 - Spacious, 1 Bed + Den in Abbotsford (2461 Countess 
Street, Abbotsford, BC) 
We are now offering a beautiful, modern and spacious 1 bedroom + den suite for $1,675/mo, 538 sft, 

available now! Welcome to Cedar Green, a vibrant new rental community ideally located in Abbotsford’s 

Clearbrook neighbourhood.Living in Clearbrook means you’re never more than a walk away from public 

transit, shopping, schools, parks, and only a short drive from Highstreet Shopping Centre, Seven Oaks Mall, and 

Highway 1. These professionally managed studio, one, and one bedroom + den rental homes have been 

designed to fit your lifestyle. From bright, clean, modern kitchens and baths to in-suite storage, Cedar Green 

offers everything you want in a home. Call or text us now to book an appointment! 604- 850- 5375 

Suite Features & Amenities• Luxury vinyl flooring• Stainless-steel appliance package• Quartz countertops and 

sleek cabinetry • In-suite storage. Register today at 

https://www.pacificcoveproperties.com/apartments/cedar-green You may also contact us at (604) 850-5375 

for more information. 

$1,850 / 2br - 900ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom condo (33407 Tessaro Crescent) 
NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division, 2 bedroom, 2 full bath condo by Five Corners. 

In suite laundry room. Gas fire place. Hot water and Gas included. Hydro extra. Quiet, well maintained 

building. Under ground parking for 1, Move in fee. No smoking no pets. 1 year lease, references and credit 

check. please respond with brief introduction and contact number. (604) 534-7974 ext. 214 

https://www.pacificcoveproperties.com/apartments/cedar-green
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$2,300 / 2br - 1600ft2 - Coach Home for Rent on Acreage (Abbotsford) 
Like New! Luxury Coach home for rent on small acreage area. 2 bedrooms , 1 full bathroom, in -suite laundry, 

on the 2nd floor with no tenants below (just office space) separate private gated entrance, stainless steel new 

appliances, 10 foot ceilings, gourmet kitchen, with quartz counter tops, storage space, closet space, large 

windows for a bright home (south-west facing) engineered laminate floors, modern style cabinets thru-out, 

pot lights, 2 car parking outside (garage not included), parks, schools, and shopping, down the road. Country 

luxury living at its finest!! Popular North Bradner!l location! close to the Hwy#1. Non-smoking in-doors, small 

pets allowed. No large dogs pls. Utilities included. Available Now!!CALL 

12a904349acf337da617d7476f912bd3@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,600 / 3br - 3 bedroom upper (Clearbrook) 
This home has many extras. Upper 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, large kitchen, dining room, living room, covered 

deck. Double garage. Shared laundry and utilities. Air conditioned. Fenced back yard with a ready to go garden 

plot. Close to all amenities. No smokers, no pets. $2600/month, Call Pamela Secord for more information, 

Lighthouse Realty Ltd. 

9bbc1948e5b739fd825e6aa2bc404d45@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:  

$875 / 1br - Room for rent (Mission) 
Private room for rent in Mission, British Columbia. Clean, private bedroom in a large house. 

Seeking quiet, respectful and responsible retired roommate. Reply with a brief description of your personal 

and employment status. Applicants must be able to provide 1 year income verification or proof of pension and 

former landlord references will only be reviewed. No pets allowed, no dogs or cat, No smoking, no drug or 

cannabis use. Reply with brief description and employment details. 

9db964381caf329da8ba8ada798181c7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,375 / 2br - Very nice two bedroom lower suite w/laundry (Mission, BC) 
Very nice updated and spacious lower suite. 

Available Now - Two bedroom plus open den, great space for an office- All newly renovated 

- Private laundry- Large open living room and kitchen area- Gas fireplace in living room- Private driveway 

parking- Great location, close to West Coast Express, schools parks, shopping and Mission Leisure Centre . No 

pets. No smoking. Rent is $1375 with shared utilities, References and credit checks required. References and 

credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty. ca. during 

business hours, Mon-Fri (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays.*Please reference '3 Avenue' listing' when 

inquiring. 

mailto:12a904349acf337da617d7476f912bd3@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9bbc1948e5b739fd825e6aa2bc404d45@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9db964381caf329da8ba8ada798181c7@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 1br - 400ft2 - Bachelor's suite (Mission) 
I have a small ground level entry basement unit coming available on October 1, 2024 in well maintained 

detached home. Located on the bus route in Mission, close to the hospital, shopping, doctor's offices and 

Lougheed highway for commuters. It has a shower, but no tub so it is not suitable for small children. It is very 

small, so it's really only suitable for one person. Fully renovated in 2020, it has brand new appliances including 

gas stove, over stove built in microwave, dishwasher, in suite stacking washer dryer, refrigerator. Brand new 

flooring, blinds, paint, bathroom, cabinets, countertops and more. Utilities of BC Hydro and Fortis Gas are paid 

by the upstairs tenants, but not cable or internet, these are your responsibility. A flat rate of $100 is payable to 

the tenants upstairs every month on the first of the month. 

4cf0807f5275310b8f82dc972447ac1d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - 525ft2 - Brand New 1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom Suite 
(525SQFT) (Mission) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Available: Now, Appliances: Yes. Pets: TBD, Smoking: No 

Partying: No, Utilities: TBD (partial included), Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months 

Rent. Brand New, never lived in 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom above ground basement suite in Mission with laundry. 

Above ground with views of Fraser River and valley. Private location off Ferndale and Stave Lake Rd, by City 

Hall. Schedule a viewing today! Available Now. 

d167e108521c391987b3afac35238a49@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Ground Level Suite (Mission) 
Above Ground Suite, 32651 Egglestone Avenue - Bsmt, Mission, BC, V4S1A1 

$1600 per month, Available now, 2 beds, 1 full bath, Pets: w/ Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 
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